
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Caitlin Day - (924077) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.14 371 H 18/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

35.35 364 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

36.11 341 H 14/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

36.70 325 H 29/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 2

36.71 325 H 18/04/15 Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock  3

37.10 315 H 20/09/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

37.94 294 H 29/06/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala Basildon Basildon Ph 4

39.27 265 H 28/09/13 Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster Basildon Basildon Ph 3

39.55 260 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Basildon Ph 3

39.83 254 H 06/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 4

44.37 184 H 02/12/12 Thurrock SC County Qualifier Thurrock Basildon Ph 3

46.03 165  07/09/12 Runnymede SC Club Championships Runnymede Basildon Ph 4

49.30 134 F 26/05/12 Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala Basildon Basildon Ph 4

50.37 125 H 14/07/12 Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet Southend Basildon Ph 3

54.69 98 H 21/10/11 Runnymede Club Championships Runnymede Basildon Ph 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.14 371 H 18/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

35.35 364 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

36.71 325 H 18/04/15 Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock  3

36.11 341 H 14/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

37.10 315 H 20/09/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

36.70 325 H 29/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 2

39.83 254 H 06/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Club Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 4

39.27 265 H 28/09/13 Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster Basildon Basildon Ph 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.55 260 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Basildon Ph 3

37.94 294 H 29/06/13 Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala Basildon Basildon Ph 4

44.37 184 H 02/12/12 Thurrock SC County Qualifier Thurrock Basildon Ph 3

46.03 165  07/09/12 Runnymede SC Club Championships Runnymede Basildon Ph 4

50.37 125 H 14/07/12 Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet Southend Basildon Ph 3

49.30 134 F 26/05/12 Basildon & Phoenix Novice Gala Basildon Basildon Ph 4

54.69 98 H 21/10/11 Runnymede Club Championships Runnymede Basildon Ph 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


